
Pre-K

RM 113 Melody Olsen molsen@

RM 111 Toni Edwards tedwards@

RM 115 Christine Lukko Clukko@

Kindergarten

RM 123 Gabriella Pinheiro- 
Borges

gborges@

RM 125 Kate Scherer kscherer@

Rm 117 Robyn Wisniewski rwisniewski@

1st Grade

RM 119 Dana Large dlarge@

RM 121 Mallory Condon mbaker@

RM 112 Lisa Howlett lhowlett@

2nd Grade

RM 138 Meri Delapa mdelapa@

RM 142 Jill Dipietro jdipietro@

3rd Grade

RM 132 Casey Mulroe cmulroe@

RM 134 Maria Gallo mgallo@

RM 136 Holly Andersen handersen@

4th Grade

RM 116 Danielle Lorenzetti dlorenzetti@

RM 118 Theresa Rogakos trogakos@

RM 124 Alexis Reidy areidy@

5th Grade

RM 128 Aubrey Dollard adollard@

RM 130 Emily Hill ehill@

RM 126 Amy Pereira apereira@

Specials and Support

Art Mark Kohut mkohut@

Music Melanie Reis mreis@

Spanish Ana Techera-Duarte atechera-duarte@

Inst. Music Michael Clark mclark@

ELA Coach Laura Venezio lvenezio@

Math Coach Panagiota Vitorulis pvitorulis@

ESL K-2 Danie Orelien dorelien@

ESL 3-5 Sabine Posy sposy@

P.E Brian Marcus bmarcus@

Technology Mitch Gorbunof mgorbunoff@

Gifted and Talented Stephanie Webb swebb@

Resource Patricia Huf phuff@

Resource Brittany Wilson bwilson@

Resource Lindsay Bernero lbernero@

Remedial Reading Gina Divito gdivito@

Speech Kelly Mcgovern- 
Drejaj

kmcgovern@

Social Worker Marissa Ruchalski mhudak@

Nurse Stella Zatko szatko@
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